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CSERV

DISTRICT COURT
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

CASE NO: A-25-913206-CJulie Page, Plaintiff(s)

vs.

Joseph W. Houston II, 
Defendant(s)

DEPT. NO.  Department 10

AUTOMATED CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

This automated certificate of service was generated by the Eighth Judicial District 
Court. The foregoing Media Request and Order was served via the court’s electronic eFile 
system to all recipients registered for e-Service on the above entitled case as listed below:

Service Date: 8/6/2025

Christopher Turtzo turtzo@morrissullivanlaw.com

MSL Odyssey wiznet@morrissullivanlaw.com

Boyd Moss boyd@mossberglv.com

Marcus Berg marcus@mossberglv.com

MSL Mandatory Back-up Email nvmorrissullivanlemkul@gmail.com

Katherine Houston estateofjwhii@yahoo.com

Dominique Rocha rocha@morrissullivanlaw.com

Jonathan Hansen efile@hansenlawyers.com

John Funk john@mossberglv.com

Marilyn Abel marilyn@mossberglv.com

Brandi Williams brandi@mossberglv.com
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Litigation Team2 LitigationTeam2@claggettlaw.com

ONvJ Media media@ournevadajudges.com


